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Japan R/C Drift Community

All Japan E-Drift Championship 2019
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No.
R130
R73
R125
R100
R79
R86
R66
R118
R127
R72
R75
R49
R17
R11
R129
R88
R98
R123
R20
R81
R124
R58
R64
R24
R76
R80
R126
R28
R96
R104
R13
R60
R39
R109
R41
R117
R14
R101

RWD Class Final Result

Name
Hayato Yoshiba
Ryo Ishii
Yoshifumi Okadai
Kosei Kanaya
Yuto Aita
Shinji Matsuki
James Simpson
Tomohiro Hoshino
Jin Kitano
Yuki Harada
Tomoo I[nagaki
Mitsuki Ito
Yutaka Takizawa
Hodaka Ishijima
Takeshi Takahashi
Ryuya Sakaguchi
Takuji Hirano
Satoshi Nakajima
Junta Shiroi
Masaharu Masuda
Kazuma Morita
Ryota Takikawa
Sena Saitou
Riku Kato
Takao Kondou
Kouji Tsukamoto
Masaki Atsuta
Takumi Orie
Ken Tahara
Kazuhiro Tahira
Kei Miura
Yasuyuki Sugiura
Jin Matsuoka
Sora Kitano
Kohzoh Nakayama
Eijirou Hayashi
Yuta Aoyama
Hideki Kinoshita

Nationality
Japan / lbaraki
Japan / Kanagawa
Japan / Shimane
Japan / lbaraki
Japan / Tochigi

Japan / Fukui
United Kingdom
Japan / Kanagawa
Japan / Hokkaido

Japan / Chiba

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Tochigi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / lbaraki
Japan / Yamagata
Japan / lbaraki
Japan / Kanagawa

Japan / Chiba

Japan / Osaka

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Kanagawa

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Fukuoka

Japan / Tokyo
Japan / lbaraki

Japan / Tokyo

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Shimane
Japan / Yamanashi

Japan / Osaka
Japan / Okayama
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Okayama

Japan / Mie



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
11
18
19
80
81
82
83
84

R26
R77
R33
R121
R3
R12
R44
R65
R92
R31
R19
R69
R89
R30
R53
R61
R55
R102
R32
R45
R54
R50
R119
R112
R35
R8
R113
R37
R40
R85
R6
R52
R84
R67
R10
R78
R105
RT1
R417
R115
R108
R1
R128
R94
R116
R103

Haruo Yamamoto
Satoshi Watanabe
Tetsuya Suda
Yousuke Mimura
Masami Yamamoto
Kazunori Ochiai
Hiroyuki Fujikawa
Masakazu Kazi
Yu Sekihara
Masamichi Inage
Hirotsune Hashimoto
Yuichi Naito
Hideaki Baba
Akiya Oono
Yousuke Matuoka
Munenori Yokozawa
Keisuke Kadowaki
Takayuki Sone
Ryo Oonishi
Keita Kawai
Yuya Kimura
Jun Hirai
Masayuki Oyaizu
Kazuhide Yamane
Liyu Sin Yeong
Masaki Sedo
Akira Fukushima
Choong Hooi Sian
Liew Chin Kuan
Junichi Maruta
Shigeki Takahashi
Masami Arai
Masaki Saito
Yoshio Kakei
Yosuke Kitahata
Kazuya Nakagawa
Yuji Kakeno
Noriyuki Hashimoto
Atsushi Sugimura
Masato Izumi
Takashi Nagasawa
Yuzuki Niwa
Yuki Ueno
Syun Ichikawa
Chikara Matsuyama
Junnosuke Ito

Japan / Hyogo
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Kanagawa
Japan / Nagasaki
Japan / Hiroshima

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Fukuoka

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Osaka

Japan / Nagano

Japan / Osaka

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Okayama

Japan / Tokyo
Japan / Tottori

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Wakayama

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Kanagawa

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Osaka

Malaysia
Japan / Ishikawa
Japan / Aichi
Malaysia
Malaysia

Japan / Aichi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Kanagawa
Japan / Yamagata

Japan / Osaka
Japan / Ishikawa

Japan / Hyogo

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Aichi

Japan / Aomor i
Japan / Yamagata
Japan / Hokkaido

Japan / Akita
Japan / Yamagata

Japan / Tokyo

Japan / Aichi



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
123

R56
R2
R122
R131
R82
R70
R48
RS
R7
R27
R16
R114
R23
R25
R21
R15
R90
R34
R93
R4
R106
R42
R46
R57
R111
R107
R120
R63
R36
R22
R91
R83
R74
R43
R51
R38
R99
R87
R18
R29
R59
R95
R97
R110

Harun Ahmed
Yuto Hiramura
Yasuro Maruoka

Kenji Koga

Tamio Imai
Kenji Sakaguchi
Kousei Suzuki

Haonan Li
Takuya Kaneda
Shohei Yasuda
Takao Tooyama

Takehiro Hirayama
Yoshitaka Hiraiwa
Shinichi Kondo

Haruki Honda

Masaki Niwa

Osamu Nitta
Masato Kuboniwa

Takuya Hashimoto

Takashi Yano
Shigefumi Akiu
Katsuji Nagane
Mohamed Junaidy

Yukihiro Dobashi
Takayuki Sugo
Syouichi Ishikawa

Morito Maeda
Minoru Tamura
Chieng Heng Hui

Takuya Oda
Shoji Murakami

Taek Woo, Oh
Akira Nakano

Sin Sek Chon

Marco Chan

Hajime Uto
Youichi Ogawa
Atushi Sugawara

Hiroshi Niwa

Hironobu Murakami

Shie Tamura
Yasunori Oono
Pyung Jin, Ko
Hayato Suzuki

Germany
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Osaka
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Akita
Japan / lbaraki
Japan / Fukushima
China
Japan / Nagano
Japan / Fukuoka
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Osaka
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Aichi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Tokushima
Japan / Fukushima
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Ehime
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Hokkaido
Singapore
Japan / Chiba
Japan / Akita
Japan / Akita
Japan / Osaka
Japan / Osaka
Malaysia
Japan / Hyogo
Japan / Nagano
Republic of Korea
Japan / Yamagata
Singapore
Malaysia
Japan / Kyoto
Japan / Akita
Japan / Miyagi
Japan / Hokkaido
Japan / Fukushima
Japan / Osaka
Japan / Aichi
Republic of Korea
Japan / Akita



