

All Japan E-Drift Championship 2019

RWD Class Final Result

Rank	No.	Name	Nationality
1	R130	Hayato Yoshiba	Japan / Ibaraki
2	R73	Ryo Ishii	Japan / Kanagawa
3	R125	Yoshifumi Okadai	Japan / Shimane
4	R100	Kosei Kanaya	Japan / Ibaraki
5	R79	Yuto Aita	Japan / Tochigi
6	R86	Shinji Matsuki	Japan / Fukui
7	R66	James Simpson	United Kingdom
8	R118	Tomohiro Hoshino	Japan / Kanagawa
9	R127	Jin Kitano	Japan / Hokkaido
10	R72	Yuki Harada	Japan / Chiba
11	R75	Tomoo Inagaki	Japan / Aichi
12	R49	Mitsuki Ito	Japan / Tochigi
13	R17	Yutaka Takizawa	Japan / Hokkaido
14	R11	Hodaka Ishijima	Japan / Ibaraki
15	R129	Takeshi Takahashi	Japan / Yamagata
16	R88	Ryuya Sakaguchi	Japan / Ibaraki
17	R98	Takuji Hirano	Japan / Kanagawa
18	R123	Satoshi Nakajima	Japan / Chiba
19	R20	Junta Shiroi	Japan / Osaka
20	R81	Masaharu Masuda	Japan / Aichi
21	R124	Kazuma Morita	Japan / Aichi
22	R58	Ryota Takikawa	Japan / Hokkaido
23	R64	Sena Saitou	Japan / Kanagawa
24	R24	Riku Kato	Japan / Aichi
25	R76	Takao Kondou	Japan / Fukuoka
26	R80	Kouji Tsukamoto	Japan / Tokyo
27	R126	Masaki Atsuta	Japan / Ibaraki
28	R28	Takumi Orié	Japan / Tokyo
29	R96	Ken Tahara	Japan / Aichi
30	R104	Kazuhiro Tahira	Japan / Shimane
31	R13	Kei Miura	Japan / Yamanashi
32	R60	Yasuyuki Sugiura	Japan / Osaka
33	R39	Jin Matsuoka	Japan / Okayama
34	R109	Sora Kitano	Japan / Hokkaido
35	R41	Kohzoh Nakayama	Japan / Fukuoka
36	R117	Eijirou Hayashi	Japan / Fukuoka
37	R14	Yuta Aoyama	Japan / Okayama
38	R101	Hideki Kinoshita	Japan / Mie

39	R26	Haruo Yamamoto	Japan / Hyogo
40	R77	Satoshi Watanabe	Japan / Hokkaido
41	R33	Tetsuya Suda	Japan / Kanagawa
42	R121	Yousuke Mimura	Japan / Nagasaki
43	R3	Masami Yamamoto	Japan / Hiroshima
44	R12	Kazunori Ochiai	Japan / Aichi
45	R44	Hiroyuki Fujikawa	Japan / Fukuoka
46	R65	Masakazu Kazi	Japan / Aichi
47	R92	Yu Sekihara	Japan / Osaka
48	R31	Masamichi Inage	Japan / Nagano
49	R19	Hirotsune Hashimoto	Japan / Osaka
50	R69	Yuichi Naito	Japan / Aichi
51	R89	Hideaki Baba	Japan / Tokyo
52	R30	Akiya Oono	Japan / Fukuoka
53	R53	Yousuke Matuoka	Japan / Okayama
54	R61	Munenori Yokozawa	Japan / Tokyo
55	R55	Keisuke Kadowaki	Japan / Tottori
56	R102	Takayuki Sone	Japan / Aichi
57	R32	Ryo Oonishi	Japan / Wakayama
58	R45	Keita Kawai	Japan / Aichi
59	R54	Yuya Kimura	Japan / Hokkaido
60	R50	Jun Hirai	Japan / Kanagawa
61	R119	Masayuki Oyaizu	Japan / Aichi
62	R112	Kazuhide Yamane	Japan / Osaka
63	R35	Liyu Sin Yeong	Malaysia
64	R8	Masaki Sedo	Japan / Ishikawa
65	R113	Akira Fukushima	Japan / Aichi
66	R37	Choong Hooi Sian	Malaysia
67	R40	Liew Chin Kuan	Malaysia
68	R85	Junichi Maruta	Japan / Aichi
69	R6	Shigeki Takahashi	Japan / Hokkaido
70	R52	Masami Arai	Japan / Kanagawa
71	R84	Masaki Saito	Japan / Yamagata
72	R67	Yoshio Kakei	Japan / Osaka
73	R10	Yosuke Kitahata	Japan / Ishikawa
73	R78	Kazuya Nakagawa	Japan / Hyogo
75	R105	Yuji Kakeno	Japan / Aichi
76	R71	Noriyuki Hashimoto	Japan / Aichi
77	R47	Atsushi Sugimura	Japan / Aichi
78	R115	Masato Izumi	Japan / Aomori
79	R108	Takashi Nagasawa	Japan / Yamagata
80	R1	Yuzuki Niwa	Japan / Hokkaido
81	R128	Yuki Ueno	Japan / Akita
82	R94	Syun Ichikawa	Japan / Yamagata
83	R116	Chikara Matsuyama	Japan / Tokyo
84	R103	Junosuke Ito	Japan / Aichi

85	R56	Harun Ahmed	Germany
86	R2	Yuto Hiramura	Japan / Hokkaido
87	R122	Yasuro Maruoka	Japan / Osaka
88	R131	Kenji Koga	Japan / Aichi
89	R82	Tamio Imai	Japan / Akita
90	R70	Kenji Sakaguchi	Japan / Ibaraki
91	R48	Kousei Suzuki	Japan / Fukushima
92	R5	Haonan Li	China
93	R7	Takuya Kaneda	Japan / Nagano
94	R27	Shohei Yasuda	Japan / Fukuoka
95	R16	Takao Tooyama	Japan / Aichi
96	R114	Takehiro Hirayama	Japan / Osaka
97	R23	Yoshitaka Hiraiwa	Japan / Aichi
98	R25	Shinichi Kondo	Japan / Aichi
99	R21	Haruki Honda	Japan / Aichi
100	R15	Masaki Niwa	Japan / Hokkaido
101	R90	Osamu Nitta	Japan / Tokushima
102	R34	Masato Kuboniwa	Japan / Fukushima
103	R93	Takuya Hashimoto	Japan / Hokkaido
104	R4	Takashi Yano	Japan / Ehime
105	R106	Shigefumi Akiu	Japan / Hokkaido
106	R42	Katsuji Nagane	Japan / Hokkaido
107	R46	Mohamed Junaidy	Singapore
108	R57	Yukihiro Dobashi	Japan / Chiba
109	R111	Takayuki Sugo	Japan / Akita
110	R107	Syouichi Ishikawa	Japan / Akita
111	R120	Morito Maeda	Japan / Osaka
112	R63	Minoru Tamura	Japan / Osaka
113	R36	Chieng Heng Hui	Malaysia
114	R22	Takuya Oda	Japan / Hyogo
115	R91	Shoji Murakami	Japan / Nagano
116	R83	Taek Woo, Oh	Republic of Korea
117	R74	Akira Nakano	Japan / Yamagata
118	R43	Sin Sek Chon	Singapore
119	R51	Marco Chan	Malaysia
120	R38	Hajime Uto	Japan / Kyoto
121	R99	Youichi Ogawa	Japan / Akita
122	R87	Atushi Sugawara	Japan / Miyagi
123	R18	Hiroshi Niwa	Japan / Hokkaido
123	R29	Hironobu Murakami	Japan / Fukushima
123	R59	Shie Tamura	Japan / Osaka
123	R95	Yasunori Oono	Japan / Aichi
123	R97	Pyung Jin, Ko	Republic of Korea
123	R110	Hayato Suzuki	Japan / Akita